
Routine for the Odd semester 2024-25 
Department of Education 

 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

SEM-5th 
KKD-38 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-38 

SEM-1st 
KKD-22 

SEM-1st 
KKD-38 

  

 
Tuesday 

SEM-5th 
KKD-38 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-30 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-38 

SEM-1st 
KKD-36 

  

 
Wednesday 

  SEM-3rd 
MB-41 

SEM-5th 
MB-39 

SEM-1st 
MB-40 

SEM-3rd 
MB-22 

 
Thursday 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-09 

SEM-1st 
KKD-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-1st 
MB-22 

 

 Friday   SEM-1st 
MB-31 

SEM-1st 
MB-31 

SEM-5th 
MB-37 

 

Saturday SEM-5th 
KKD-21 

 SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-5th 
MB-09 

  

 
Head 

 
Routine for the Even semester 2023-24 

Department of Education 
 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

SEM-6th 
KKD-36 

SEM-4th 
KKD-L1 

SEM-2nd 
KKD-38 

SEM-2nd 
KKD-38 

  

 
Tuesday 

SEM-6th 
KKD-26 

SEM-4th 
KKD-26 

SEM-4th 
KKD-26 

SEM-2nd 
KKD-22 

  

 
Wednesday 

  SEM-4th 
MB-26 

SEM-6th 
MB-26 

SEM-6th 
MB-26 

SEM-4th 
MB-22 



 
Thursday 

SEM-6th 
KKD-L1 

SEM-6th 
KKD-26 

SEM-4th 
MB-26 

SEM-2nd 
MB-32 

SEM-4th 
MB-L1 

 

 Friday   SEM-4th 
MB-L1 

SEM-6th 
MB-L1 

SEM-2nd 
MB-09 

 

Saturday SEM-2nd 
KKD-09 

 SEM-4th 
MB-L1 

SEM-2nd 
MB-09 

  

 

 
Head 

 

 
Routine for the Odd semester 2023-24 

Department of Education 
 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

SEM-5th 
KKD-26 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-32 

SEM-1st 
KKD-22 

SEM-1st 
KKD-38 

  

 
Tuesday 

SEM-5th 
KKD-38 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-32 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-32 

SEM-1st 
KKD-09 

  

 
Wednesday 

  SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-5th 
MB-38 

SEM-1st 
MB-40 

SEM-3rd 
MB-22 

 
Thursday 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-09 

SEM-1st 
KKD-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-1st 
MB-22 

 

 Friday   SEM-1st 
MB-31 

SEM-1st 
MB-31 

SEM-5th 
MB-37 

 

Saturday SEM-5th 
KKD-21 

 SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-5th 
MB-09 

  



Head 
 
 

 
Routine for the Even semester 2022-23 

Department of Education 
 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

SEM-6th 
KKD-36 

SEM-4th 
KKD-L1 

SEM-2nd 
KKD-38 

SEM-2nd 
KKD-38 

  

 
Tuesday 

 SEM-6th 
KKD-26 

SEM-4th 
KKD-26 

SEM-4th 
KKD-26 

SEM-2nd 
KKD-22 

 

 
Wednesday 

  SEM-4th 
MB-38 

SEM-6th 
MB-38 

SEM-6th 
MB-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-22 

 
Thursday 

SEM-6th 
KKD-38 

SEM-6th 
KKD-38 

SEM-4th 
MB-38 

SEM-2nd 
MB-09 

SEM-4th 
MB-22 

 

 Friday   SEM-4th 
MB-38 

SEM-6th 
MB-38 

SEM-2nd 
MB-09 

 

Saturday SEM-2nd 
KKD-09 

 SEM-4th 
MB-38 

SEM-2nd 
MB-26 

  

 

Head  
 

 
Routine for the Odd semester 2022-23 

Department of Education 

 
 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

SEM-5th 
KKD-26 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-32 

SEM-1st 
KKD-22 

SEM-1st 
KKD-38 

  

 
Tuesday 

SEM-5th 
KKD-38 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-32 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-32 

 SEM-1st 
KKD-09 

 



 
Wednesday 

  SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-5th 
MB-38 

SEM-1st 
MB-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-22 

 
Thursday 

SEM-3rd 
KKD-38 

SEM-1st 
KKD-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-3rd 
MB-09 

SEM-1st 
MB-22 

 

 Friday   SEM-1st 
MB-38 

SEM-1st 
MB-38 

SEM-5th 
MB-09 

 

Saturday SEM-5th 
KKD-09 

 SEM-3rd 
MB-38 

SEM-5th 
MB-26 

  

 

Head  
 

Routine for the Even semester 2021-22 
Department of Education 

 
 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 01:45 2:30 3:15 4:00 

 
Monday 

 SEM-4th 
KKD 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

  SEM-4th 
KKD 

SEM-6th 
KKD 

 

 
Tuesday 

SEM-6th 
KKD 

 SEM-4th 
KKD 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

SEM-6th 
KKD 

   

 
Wednesday 

  SEM-6th 
MB 

 SEM-4th 
MB 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

  

 
Thursday 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

SEM-4th 
KKD 

 SEM-6th 
MB 

SEM-4th 
MB 

   

 Friday    SEM-2nd 
MB 

  SEM-6th 
MB 

SEM-4th 
MB 

Saturday SEM-6th 
KKD 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

SEM-6th 
KKD 

SEM-4th 
MB 

    



Head  
 

 
Routine for the Odd semester 2021-22 

Department of Education 

 
 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 01:45 2:30 3:15 4:00 

 
Monday 

 SEM-3rd 
KKD 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

  SEM-3rd 
KKD 

SEM-5th 
KKD 

 

 
Tuesday 

SEM-5th 
KKD 

 SEM-3rd 
KKD 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

SEM-5th 
KKD 

   

 
Wednesday 

  SEM-5th 
MB 

 SEM-3rd 
MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

  

 
Thursday 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

SEM-3rd 
KKD 

 SEM-5th 
MB 

SEM-3rd 
MB 

   

 Friday    SEM-1st 
MB 

  SEM-5th 
MB 

SEM-3rd 
MB 

Saturday SEM-5th 
KKD 

SEM-1st 
MB 

SEM-5th 
KKD 

SEM-3rd 
MB 

    

 

Head  
 

Routine for the Even semester 2020-21 
Department of Education 

 
 
 
 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

SEM-4th 
KKD 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

   



 
Tuesday 

   Part-III 
KKD 

Part-III 
KKD 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

 
Wednesday 

 SEM-4th 
MB 

SEM-4th 
MB 

   

 
Thursday 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-4th 
KKD 

Part-III-MB 

SEM-4th 
MB 

   

 Friday  Part-III-MB SEM-2nd 
MB 

 SEM-4th 
MB 

 

Saturday  SEM-2nd 
MB 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

SEM-4th 
KKD 

   

 

Head  
 

 
Routine for the Odd semester 2020-21 

Department of Education 

 
 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

SEM-3rd 
KKD 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

   

 
Tuesday 

   Part-III 
KKD 

Part-III 
KKD 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

 
Wednesday 

 SEM-3rd 
MB 

SEM-3rd 
MB 

   

 
Thursday 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-3rd 
KKD 

Part-III-MB 

SEM-3rd 
MB 

   

 Friday  Part-III-MB SEM-1st 
MB 

 SEM-3rd 
MB 

 



Saturday  SEM-1st 
MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

SEM-3rd 
KKD 

   

 

Head  
 

Routine for the Even semester 2019-20 
Department of Education 

 

 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

      

 
Tuesday 

  SEM-4th 
KKD 

Part-III- 
KKD 

Part-III-KKD SEM-2nd 
KKD 

 
Wednesday 

 SEM-4th 
MB 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

   

 
Thursday 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-4th 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-4th 
KKD 

  SEM-4th 
MB 

 Friday  Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

SEM-6th 
MB 

 

Saturday       

 

Head  
 

 
Routine for the Odd semester 2019-20 

Department of Education 

 

 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

      



 
Tuesday 

  SEM-3rd 
KKD 

Part-III- 
KKD 

Part-III-KKD SEM-1st 
KKD 

 
Wednesday 

 SEM-3rd 
MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

   

 
Thursday 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-3rd 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-3rd 
KKD 

  SEM-3rd 
MB 

 Friday  Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

SEM-5th 
MB 

 

Saturday       

 

Head  
 
 

 
Routine for the Even semester 2018-19 

Department of Education 
 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 Monday       

 Tuesday   II-KKD Part-III-KKD Part- 
III- 

KKD 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

 
Wednesday 

  
II- MB 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

   

 
Thursday 

SEM-2nd 
KKD 

Part-III-MB 

KKD 
Part-III-MB 

 
KKD 

   
II-MB 

 Friday  Part-III-MB SEM-2nd 
MB 

SEM-2nd 
MB 

 
II-MB 

 

Saturday       

 

Head  



Routine for the Odd semester 2018-19 
Department of Education 

 10:30 11:30 12:30 01:45 02:45 03:45 

 
Monday 

      

 
Tuesday 

   
II-KKD 

Part-III- 
KKD 

Part-III-KKD SEM-1st 
KKD 

 
Wednesday 

  
II- MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

   

 
Thursday 

SEM-1st 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

 
KKD 

Part-III- 
MB 

 
II-KKD 

   
II-MB 

 Friday  Part-III- 
MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

SEM-1st 
MB 

 
II-MB 

 

Saturday       

 

Head  
 

 
EXAMINATION RESULTS DATA 

 

Pass percentage of students 
Department of Education 

YEAR PROGRAM 
NAME 

NUMBER OF 
STUDENTS 

APPEARED IN 
FINAL YEAR 

EXAMINATION 

NUMBER OF 
STUDENTS 
PASSED IN 

FINAL YEAR 
EXAMINATION 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

2023-2024 Education(G) 144 43 29.86 

2022-2023 Education(G) 168 49 29.17 



2021-2022 Education(G) 139 37 26.62 

2020-2021 Education(G) 126 104 82.54 

2019-2020 Education(G) 125 112 89.60 

2018-2019 Education(G) 65 14 21.54 

  767 359 46.81 

 

Head  


